2022-2023 School Board of Education
Regular Meeting Dates:

Third Thursday of each Month:

(Exceptions are underlined)

Thursday, July 14™ — Reorganizational Meeting
Tuesday, July 26™ — Retreat (Ellicottville)
Wednesday, July 27" — Retreat (Ellicottville)
Thursday, August 181
Thursday, September 151
Thursday, October 20™
Thursday, November 17%

Thursday, December 15%

Thursday, January 19™

Thursday, February 16

Thursday, March 16"
Tuesday, April 18"

Tuesday, May 9" Budget Hearing
Tuesday, May 16" — Budget Vote
Thursday, May 18"
Thursday, June 151




